THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

67°¢ Annual AWBA USA OPEN Wheelchair Nationals

Monday Oct 17

Tuesday Oct 18

Wednesday Oct 19"

Annual Meeting

BOWLING PROPRIETORS’ ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Pan American Regional Qualifying Event
Bowlero Lanes - Wheatridge, Colorado

BOD Meeting
Registration/Check-In
T.O0.C.

Team Check-In

Bowler Practice Starts
Team Handicap/Scratch
And International

International Roll-Offs
International Medal
Medals Final

Medal Presentation

Reception/Social
Happy Hour

(Casino Night)

Doubles /Check-In Table
Doubles Handicap and
Scratch/International

International Roll-Offs
International Medal
Medal Finals

Medal Presentation

General Membership Meeting

Marriott Meeting Room
Bowlero
Bowlero (3 games)

Registration Table

Bowlero
(3 Games)

1 Game Roll-Offs (Practice)
1vs4,2vs3
1vs2,3vs4

Gold, Silver, Bronze

Marriott
Appetizers and Drinks

Gaming Tables

Silent Auction/Raffle Items
Practice Starts

All (3 games)

1 Games Roll-Offs (Practice)
1vs4,2vs3,

1vs2,3vs4,

Gold, Silver, Bronze

Bowlero Lanes

Novice Sweeper/Bowling Clinic (Pending participation)

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 Pm

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Immediate after

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM
Immediate after
1:15 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM



Thursday Oct 20™

Friday Oct 21*

Saturday Oct 22nd

Live Broadcast

Singles Check-In Table Bowlero Lanes
Opening Ceremony Introduction/Color Guard
10 minutes practice at start of each session
1* Set of Singles (3) Lanes
Catered Lunch Provided at Lanes after 1st set
2" Set of Singles (3) Lanes
HOF Dinner The Keg Steakhouse (TBD)
3" Set of Singles (3) Lanes
Lunch Provided Served after session
4™ Set of Singles (3) Lanes
Up /Down Registration Check-in Table
Up/Down Event Bowlero Lanes 9 pin “no tap”
5™ Set of Singles (3) Lanes A&B divisions
8 game (Scratch) Lanes Top 8 Head-to-Head
Championships
Step Ladder Finals Lanes Top S all division
Awards Banquet: Marriott
Cocktail ~
Dinner ~

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
1:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:45 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM



