





61st Annual AWBA USA OPEN Wheelchair Nationals Pan American Regional Qualifying Event Bowlero Lanes - Wheatridge, Colorado

Monday Oct 17	BOD Meeting	Marriott Meeting Room	5:00 PM
Tuesday Oct 18	Registration/Check-In	Bowlero	9:00 AM
	Т.О.С.	Bowlero (3 games)	10:00 AM
	Team Check-In	Registration Table	12:30 Pm
	Bowler Practice Starts		12:45 PM
	Team Handicap/Scratch And International	Bowlero (3 Games)	1:00 PM
	International Roll-Offs International Medal Medals Final	1 Game Roll-Offs (Practice) 1 vs 4, 2 vs 3 1 vs 2, 3 vs 4	2:30 PM 2:45 PM Immediate after
	Medal Presentation	Gold, Silver, Bronze	3:30 PM
	Reception/Social Happy Hour	Marriott Appetizers and Drinks	6:00 PM
	(Casino Night)	Gaming Tables Silent Auction/Raffle Items	7:00 PM
Wednesday Oct 19 th	Doubles /Check-In Table Doubles Handicap and Scratch/International International Roll-Offs International Medal	Practice Starts All (3 games) 1 Games Roll-Offs (Practice) 1 vs 4, 2 vs 3,	9:30 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM
	Medal Finals	1 vs 2, 3 vs 4,	Immediate after
	Medal Presentation	Gold, Silver, Bronze	1:15 PM
Annual Meeting	General Membership Meeting Bowlero Lanes Novice Sweeper/Bowling Clinic (Pending participation)		1:30 PM
			3:30 PM

Thursday Oct 20 th	Singles Check-In Table	Bowlero Lanes	9:30 AM	
	Opening Ceremony	Introduction/Color Guard	10:00 AM	
	10 minutes practice at start of each session			
	1 st Set of Singles (3)	Lanes	10:15 AM	
	Catered Lunch	Provided at Lanes after 1st set		
	2 nd Set of Singles (3)	Lanes	1:30 PM	
	HOF Dinner	The Keg Steakhouse (TBD)	6:30 PM	
Friday Oct 21 st	3 rd Set of Singles (3)	Lanes	10:00 AM	
	Lunch Provided	Served after session		
	4 th Set of Singles (3)	Lanes	1:00 PM	
	Up /Down Registration	Check-in Table	5:45 PM	
	Up/Down Event	Bowlero Lanes 9 pin "no tap"	6:45 PM	
Saturday Oct 22nd	5 th Set of Singles (3)	Lanes A&B divisions	10:00 AM	
v	8 game (Scratch)	Lanes Top 8 Head-to-Head	10:00 AM	
	Championships 1:30 PM			
Live Broadcast	Step Ladder Finals	Lanes Top 5 all division	1	
	Awards Banquet: Marriott			

Cocktail	~	6:00 PM
Dinner	~	7:00 PM